

Međunarodna konferencija studenata "GSC Belgrade" Global Students' Conference of Biomedical Sciences in Belgrade



GSC Belgrade - Generalni Sekretarijat, Dr Subotića 8 (Dekanat Medicinskog Fakulteta), 11129 Beograd 102 tel/fax: 011/3610-776, 065/3610-776, e-mail: ifmsa-serbia@ifmsa.org, www.ifmsa-serbia.org
PIB: 101289068, matični broj: 07555148, žiro račun: 265-1100310000641-66

Dear all Medical Students Worldwide,

The School of Medicine University of Belgrade and IFMSA-Serbia was honored to invite you to join up in the second Global Students' Conference of Biomedical Sciences in Belgrade 2015!

From 15nd to 18th October 2015, the first Global Students' Conference of Biomedical Sciences is going to take place in Belgrade, the capital of Serbia. Biomedical Sciences and Research represent a great adventure to which every young person aspires. Medical education in scientific research and as well as the acquisition of scientific working skills are of great importance to academic institutions of biomedical sciences on the globe. The aims of our conference are to bring undergraduate and postgraduate students of biomedical sciences (medicine, stomatology, veterinary, pharmacy) together and offer them an opportunity to present the results of their investigations and to discuss them with colleagues and leading experts. We also welcome and encourage students of PhD programs to present their research findings at our congress. We are also preparing for you academic Lectures, Workshops, Courses, cultural activities and a rich Social Program.

The Fees for GSC Belgrade: Passive participants (early registration \in 35, late registration \in 45), Active participants (early registration \in 45, late registration \in 55) and Passive participants (payment on desk \in 60).



Međunarodna konferencija studenata "GSC Belgrade" Global Students' Conference of Biomedical Sciences in Belgrade



GSC Belgrade - Generalni Sekretarijat, Dr Subotića 8 (Dekanat Medicinskog Fakulteta), 11129 Beograd 102 tel/fax: 011/3610-776, 065/3610-776, e-mail: ifmsa-serbia@ifmsa.org, www.ifmsa-serbia.org
PIB: 101289068, matični broj: 07555148, žiro račun: 265-1100310000641-66

Deadline for Abstract Submission: **1st June 2015**. All information about abstract submission and any questions you can find on our website: www.gscbelgrade.org. You can also follow us on Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/gscbelgrade.

It is our great pleasure to invite you to participate in this annual event and share your scientific knowledge on the global level!

Kind Regards,

Filip Babić, **President** of first Global Students' Conference of Biomedical Sciences in Belgrade